
Hunt Library 
Fall 2022 Calendar 

 

   
 

Fall Semester 2022 
 

Monday, August 29 – Sunday, September 4  Regular schedule* Monday, August 29 Classes Begin  

Sunday, September 4 Library open 12:00 noon – 8:00 pm (Closing early - Monday 
holiday)  

Monday, September 5 CLOSED – Labor Day  

Tuesday, September 6 – Wednesday, October 19  Regular schedule* (No classes October 11 - Industry/Career Expo 
Day)                                                                                                    
 
 

Thursday, October 20  Library open 8:00 am – 9:00 pm (Closing early - Fall Break) 

Friday, October 21  Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm (Closing early - Fall Break) 

Saturday, October 22 Library open 11:00 am – 5:00 pm (Closing early - Fall Break) 

Sunday, October 23 Library open 12:00 noon – 11:00 pm (Closing early - Fall Break) 

Monday, October 24 – Wednesday, November 9 Regular schedule* 

Thursday, November 10 Library open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm (Closing early – Friday holiday) 

Friday, November 11 CLOSED – Veterans Day 

Saturday, November 12 – Tuesday, November 22 Regular schedule* (closing early for holidays??) 

Wednesday, November 23 Library open 8:00 am – 10:00 pm (Closing early – 
Thursday/Friday holiday) 

Thursday, November 24 – Friday, November 25 CLOSED – Thanksgiving holiday  

Saturday, November 26 Library open 11:00 am – 5:00 pm (Closing early – holiday 
weekend) 

Sunday, November 27 Library open 12:00 noon – 11:00 pm (Closing early – holiday 
weekend)  

Monday, November 28 – Thursday, December 8 Regular schedule* Thursday, December 8 Last Day of Classes 

Exam Hours 

Friday, December 9 Study Day Extended hours, library open 8:00 am – 12:00 midnight 

Saturday, December 10 – Tuesday, December 13 
EXAMS 

Extended hours, library open 8:00 am – 12:00 midnight 

Wednesday, December 14 EXAMS Library open 8:00 am – 7:00 pm 

Post-Fall Break Hours   

Thursday, December 15 Library open 8:00 am – 7:00 pm ERAU Commencement 

Friday, December 16 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Saturday, December 17 - Sunday, December 18 CLOSED   

Monday, December 19 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm  

Tuesday, December 20 CLOSED – Staff Retreat 
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Wednesday, December 21 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Thursday, December 22 Library open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Friday, December 23 – Monday, January 2 CLOSED – end of year holiday 

 

    
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

* Regular Schedule  
Mon.-Thurs. 8:00 am – 12:00 midnight 
Fri. 8:00 am – 7:00 pm 
Sat. 11:00 am – 7:00 pm  
Sun. 12:00 noon – 12:00 midnight 
 


